
Regional Internship Program Update as of 5-29-14

Name Agency Agency

Santa Clara County

Michelle Katsuyoshi City of Morgan Hill Michelle.Katsuyoshi@morganhill.ca.gov

Sarah Gualtieri Town of Los Altos Hills sgualtieri@losaltoshills.ca.gov

Kimberly Castro City of Mountain View Kim.Castro@mountainview.gov

Jennifer Leal City of Campbell JenL@cityofcampbell.com

City of Santa Clara

Christina Gilmore Town of Los Gatos cgilmore@losgatosca.gov

Vilcia Rodriguez Town of Los Gatos vrodriguez@losgatosca.gov

Ingrid Bella Santa Clara Valley Water District ingridbella@valleywater.org

Angelica Cruz Santa Clara Valley Water District ACruz@valleywater.org

Michael Horta City of Gilroy michael.horta@cityofgilroy.org

LeeAnn McPhillips City of Gilroy leeann.mcphillips@cityofgilroy.org

Candice Basnight Midpeninsula Regional Open Space District cbasnight@openspace.org

Tina Murphy City of Milpitas tmurphy@ci.milpitas.ca.gov

Irene Barragan Silipin City of Milpitas isilipin@ci.milpitas.ca.gov

Lesley Boncich City of Sunnyvale lboncich@sunnyvale.ca.gov

Tony Giles City of Sunnyvale agiles@sunnyvale.ca.gov

Sarah Nunes City of San Jose sarah.nunes@sanjoseca.gov

Katherine Estrada City of San Jose katherine.estrada@sanjoseca.gov

Jacqueline Guzman City of Cupertino JacquelineG@cupertino.org

May Sui City of Cupertino MayS@cupertino.org

Cynthia Santoro Valley Transportation Authority Cynthia.Santoro@VTA.Org

Mitsuno Baurmeister Valley Transportation Authority Mitsuno.baurmeister@vta.org

Beverly Cauchi Valley Transportation Authority Beverly.Cauchi@vta.org

Monica LaBossiere City of Saratoga mlabossiere@saratoga.ca.us

Jon Maginot City of Los Altos jmaginot@losaltosca.gov

Brian Loventhal City of Monte Sereno bloventhal@cityofmontesereno.org

Khashayar Alaee City of Palo Alto khashayar.alaee@cityofpaloalto.org

Anita Asher County of Santa Clara anita.asher@esa.sccgov.org

San Mateo County

Cindy Safe Town of Woodside csafe@woodsidetown.org

Kristin Armbruster Town of Hillsborough karmbruster@hillsborough.net

City of East Palo Alto

Chris Oshiro City of San Mateo coshiro@cityofsanmateo.org

Clara Kim County of San Mateo ckim@scmgov.org

Felicia Flores County of San Mateo fgflores@scmgov.org

Cora Dino City of Belmont cdino@belmont.gov

Laura Kirby City of Belmont lkirby@belmont.gov

Darryel Mickens City of Redwood City dmickens@redwoodcity.org

Lenka Diaz City of Redwood City ldiaz@redwoodcity.org

Theresa DellaSanta Town of Atherton tdellasanta@ci.atherton.ca.us

Tara Peterson City of San Carlos tpeterson@cityofsancarlos.org

Ann Ritzma City of Foster City aritzma@fostercity.org

John Castanha City of Foster City (Calopps) jcastanha@fostercity.org

Monica Walker City of San Bruno mwalker@sanbruno.ca.gov

Maria Saguisag-Sid City of Brisbane msaguisag@ci.brisbane.ca.us 

Clay J. Curtin City of Menlo Park cjcurtin@menlopark.org 

Megan Carter City of Menlo Park mecarter@menlopark.org

Shawnna Maltbie City of Daly City smaltbie@dalycity.org

Angie Rodriguez City of Burlingame arodriguez@burlingame.org

Mich Mercado City of South San Francisco Mich.Mercado@ssf.net

Maria Saguisag-Sid City of Brisbane msaguisag@ci.brisbane.ca.us

Letty Juárez City of Pacificia perezg@ci.pacificia.ca.us

Sandra Johnson City of Half Moon Bay sjohnson@hmbcity.com 

Debbie Pedro Town of Portola Valley dpedro@portolavalley.net

Debbie Nixon San Mateo Harbor District dnixon@smharbor.com

Lori Burns City of Colma lburns@colma.ca.gov

Audrey Daniels City of Millbrae adaniels@ci.millbrae.ca.us

Bill Carson San Mateo Transit District carsonb@samtrans.com

Penny Ha San Mateo Transit District hap@samtrans.com
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